
Committee
President Debbie Rychvalsky president@caboolturephotographyclub.org.au
Vice President Phil Campbell-Snape vp@caboolturephotographyclub.org.au
Secretary Joy Barron secretary@caboolturephotographyclub.org.au
Treasurer Vera Sipovac treasurer@caboolturephotographyclub.org.au

Coordinators
Scapes Group Phil Campbell-Snape campbell_snape@hotmail.com

Mono Group Sheridan Hetherington mrhethro@gmail.com

Creative Group Chrissie Robinson chrissie@caboolturephotographyclub.org.au

Print Group - Keven Hyde kevenhyde@gmail.com

Lightroom/Critique Group Ralph Brown & brown_rd@outlook.com
Keven Hyde kevenhyde@gmail.com

Outings Coordinator  Bob Goodwin & ausbob@outlook.com
Stuart Cox scox@acept.com.au

Newsletter Stuart Cox newsletter@caboolturephotographyclub.org.au

Slideshow Images Robyn Morrison slideshow@caboolturephotographyclub.org.au

Digital Critique Images Marjorie Borissow cpccompimages@gmail.com

Caboolture Photography Club Website caboolturephotographyclub.org.au
PSQ Website psq.org.au


